
Tues May 4 Zoom 201 3:30-5:30 MDT

Tues May 11 Zoom 201 3:30-5:30 MDT

Tues May 18 Zoom 201 3:30-4:30 MDT

June 14-18 In-Person 201 8:00-5:00 daily*

June  23 Zoom 202 10:00 am-3:00 pm MDT*

June 28-July 2 In-Person 202 8:00-5:00 daily*

Wed July 7 Zoom 203 10:00 am-3:00 pm MDT*

July 12-16 In-Person 203 8:00-5:00 daily*

Wed Aug 4 Zoom 204 10:00 am-3:00 pm MDT*

August 9-13 In-Person 204 8:00-5:00 daily*

205 Practicum 

Tues Sep 14 Zoom Mtg Book Talk 3:30-5:30 MDT

Sat Sep 18 In Person Class 8:00-3:00*

Tues Sep 21 Zoom Mtg Class 3:30-5:30 MDT

Tues Oct 12 Zoom Mtg Book Talk 3:30-5:30 MDT

Sat Oct 16 In Person Class 8:00-3:00*

Tues Oct 19 Zoom Mtg Class 3:30-5:30 MDT

Tues Nov 9 Zoom Mtg Book Talk 3:30-5:30 MST

Sat Nov 13 In Person Class 8:00-3:00*

Tues Nov 16 Zoom Mtg Class 3:30-5:30 MST
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*1 hr lunch 



Sat Dec 4 In Person Class 8:00-3:00*

Tues Dec 7 Zoom Mtg Class 3:30-5:30 MST

Tues Jan 11 Zoom Mtg Book Talk 3:30-5:30 MST

Sat Jan 15 In Person Class 8:00-3:00*

Tues Jan 18 Zoom Mtg Class 3:30-5:30 MST

Tues Feb 8 Zoom Mtg Book Talk 3:30-5:30 MST

Sat Feb 12 In Person Class 8:00-3:00*

Tues Feb 15 Zoom Mtg Class 3:30-5:30 MST

Tues Mar 8 Zoom Mtg Book Talk 3:30-5:30 MST

Sat Mar 12 In Person Class 8:00-3:00*

Tues Mar 15 Zoom Mtg Class 3:30-5:30 MDT

Tues Apr 19 Zoom Mtg Book Talk 3:30-5:30 MDT

Sat Apr 23 In Person Class 8:00-3:00*

Tues Apr 25 Zoom Mtg Class 3:30-5:30 MDT

Tues May 3 Zoom Mtg Book Talk 3:30-5:30 MDT

Tues May 10 Zoom Mtg Book Talk 3:30-5:30 MDT

Sat May 14 In Person Class 8:00-3:00*

Tues May 17 Zoom Mtg Class 3:30-5:30 MDT


